
STUDY ABROAD 2020 - 2021

CILE + CEH

CILE + CLCE

CEH

CLCE

CILE 

CILYC

CILE

CILE 

Fall 2020
Spring 2021

Fall 2020

Spring 2021

Fall 2020

Spring 2021

Fall 2020

Spring 2021

Fall 2020

Winter Quarter 2021

Spring 2021

Spring Quarter 2021

Summer 2021

Summer 2021

Short term Monthly

J-Term 2021

June

July

June 

July

Jun + Jul

30 Aug 20 - 19 Dec 20
6 Jan 21 - 22 May 21

30 Aug 20 - 19 Dec 20

6 Jan 21 - 22 May 21

26 Sep 20 - 19 Dec 20

23 Jan 21 - 22 May 21

26 Sep 20 - 19 Dec 20

23 Jan 21 - 22 May 21

26 Sep 20 - 19 Dec 20 
6 Jan 2021 - 17 Mar 21 
23 Jan 21 - 1 May 21 
3 Apr 21 - 17 Jun 21

29 May 21 - 1 Jul 21

30 Jun 21 - 30 Jul 21

29 May 21 - 1 Jul 21

30 Jun 21 - 30 Jul 21

29 May 21 - 30 Jul 21

Sept 2020 - May 2021

6 Jan 21 - 29 Jan 21

Dates

16 weeks
20 weeks

16 weeks

20 weeks

13 weeks

17 weeks

13 weeks

17 weeks

13 weeks

10 weeks

14 weeks

11 weeks

4-5 weeks

4-5 weeks

4-5 weeks

4-5 weeks

9-10 weeks

4-5 weeks

3.5 weeks

Duration

5,101 €
5,290 €

5,101 €

5,290 €

3,557 €

4,220 €

3,557 €

4,220 €

4,180 €

3,598 €

3,986 €

3,598 €

1,918 €

1,918 €

1,630 €

1,630 €

3,260 €

1,630 €

N/A

Housing
not included

Jun + July 29 May 21 - 30 Jul 21 9-10 weeks 3,836 €

Course Period

Jul + Aug 30 Jun 21 - 1 Sep 21 9-10 weeks

7,690 €
8,553 €

7,690 €

8,553 €

5,792 €

6,808 €

5,792 €

6,808 €

6,094 €

5,366 €

6,068 €

5,366 €

2,485 €

2,485 €

2,197 €

2,197 €

4,394 €

2,197 €

1,947 €

Housing
with family

4,970 €

4,394 € 3,260 €

Students have the option to secure their own housing in furnished flats shared with other Centro de Lenguas Modernas 
students. The rent for shared flats typically costs approximately €200 - €300 per month (not including utilities).

The option of living in a shared flat is managed directly between the student and their property owner/manager. 
Students who choose to secure their own housing in this manner take full responsibility for all costs incurred including 
rent, all utilities (electricity, water, heat, Internet), meals, etc. and will pay a deposit to cover any damages. Students are 
encouraged to spend their first days in Granada in a hotel/hostal while they visit the available flats and process the 
necessary paperwork and payments.

Due to the dates and the duration of the J-Term Program we do not recommend that students attempt to find their own 
housing for this brief stay.

CLM works with a company called Aluni that offers student housing. For more information please visit:    
https://www.aluni.net/es/
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