



STUDY ABROAD 2020 - 2021

Course	Period		Dates	Duration	Housing with family	Housing not included
CILE + CEH	Fall 2020		30 Aug 20 - 19 Dec 20	16 weeks	7,690 €	5,101 €
	Spring 2021		6 Jan 21 - 22 May 21	20 weeks	8,553 €	5,290 €
CILE + CLCE	Fall 2020		30 Aug 20 - 19 Dec 20	16 weeks	7,690 €	5,101 €
	Spring 2021		6 Jan 21 - 22 May 21	20 weeks	8,553 €	5,290 €
СЕН	Fall 2020		26 Sep 20 - 19 Dec 20	13 weeks	5,792 €	3,557 €
	Spring 2021		23 Jan 21 - 22 May 21	17 weeks	6,808 €	4,220 €
CLCE	Fall 2020		26 Sep 20 - 19 Dec 20	13 weeks	5,792 €	3,557 €
	Spring 2021		23 Jan 21 - 22 May 21	17 weeks	6,808 €	4,220 €
CILE	Fall 2020		26 Sep 20 - 19 Dec 20	13 weeks	6,094 €	4,180 €
	Winter Quarter 2021		6 Jan 2021 - 17 Mar 21	10 weeks	5,366 €	3,598 €
	Spring 2021		23 Jan 21 - 1 May 21	14 weeks	6,068 €	3,986 €
	Spring Quarter 2021		3 Apr 21 - 17 Jun 21	11 weeks	5,366 €	3,598 €
CILYC	Summer 2021	June	29 May 21 - 1 Jul 21	4-5 weeks	2,485 €	1,918 €
		July	30 Jun 21 - 30 Jul 21	4-5 weeks	2,485 €	1,918 €
		Jun + July	29 May 21 - 30 Jul 21	9-10 weeks	4,970 €	3,836 €
CILE	Summer 2021	June	29 May 21 - 1 Jul 21	4-5 weeks	2,197 €	1,630 €
		July	30 Jun 21 - 30 Jul 21	4-5 weeks	2,197 €	1,630 €
		Jun + Jul	29 May 21 - 30 Jul 21	9-10 weeks	4,394 €	3,260 €
		Jul + Aug	30 Jun 21 - 1 Sep 21	9-10 weeks	4,394 €	3,260 €
CILE	Short term	Monthly	Sept 2020 - May 2021	4-5 weeks	2,197 €	1,630 €
	J-Term 2021		6 Jan 21 - 29 Jan 21	3.5 weeks	1,947 €	N/A

Students have the option to secure their own housing in furnished flats shared with other Centro de Lenguas Modernas students. The rent for shared flats typically costs approximately €200 - €300 per month (not including utilities).

The option of living in a shared flat is managed directly between the student and their property owner/manager. Students who choose to secure their own housing in this manner take full responsibility for all costs incurred including rent, all utilities (electricity, water, heat, Internet), meals, etc. and will pay a deposit to cover any damages. Students are encouraged to spend their first days in Granada in a hotel/hostal while they visit the available flats and process the necessary paperwork and payments.

Due to the dates and the duration of the J-Term Program we do not recommend that students attempt to find their own housing for this brief stay.

CLM works with a company called Aluni that offers student housing. For more information please visit: https://www.aluni.net/es/

Centro de Lenguas Modernas (Universidad de Granada) | Placeta del Hospicio Viejo s/n 18009 GRANADA (ESPAÑA) Telephone: (+34) 958 215 660 | Fax: (+34) 958 220 844 | www.clm-granada.com | E-mail: studyabroad@clm.ugr.es